
Concepto F.Valor
N.Document

o Importe Saldo Div.
Saldo inicial 93,24 Eur

COMISIONES TPV  01/08/18   0013123500  -14,53 78,71 Eur

TRASPASO SANTANDER  02/08/18   2139144355  20000,00 20078,71 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  16,00 20094,71 Eur

COMISION TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  -0,06 20094,65 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  177,00 20271,65 Eur

COMISION TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  -0,68 20270,97 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  330,00 20600,97 Eur

COMISION TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  -1,32 20599,65 Eur

INGRESO LIBROS TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  16,00 20615,65 Eur

COMISION TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  -0,06 20615,59 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  370,00 20985,59 Eur

COMISION TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  -1,48 20984,11 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  282,50 21266,61 Eur

COMISION TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  -1,13 21265,48 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  94,00 21359,48 Eur

COMISION TPV  03/08/18   6315435761  -0,36 21359,12 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  04/08/18   6315435761  26,00 21385,12 Eur

COMISION TPV  04/08/18   6315435761  -0,10 21385,02 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  08/08/18   6315435761  261,62 21646,64 Eur

COMISION TPV  08/08/18   6315435761  -1,04 21645,60 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  08/08/18   6315435761  8,00 21653,60 Eur

COMISION TPV  08/08/18   6315435761  -0,03 21653,57 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  10/08/18   6315435761  26,00 21679,57 Eur

COMISION TPV  10/08/18   6315435761  -0,10 21679,47 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  28/08/18   6315435761  503,75 22183,22 Eur

COMISION TPV  28/08/18   6315435761  -2,02 22181,20 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  28/08/18   6315435761  1130,00 23311,20 Eur

COMISION TPV  28/08/18   6315435761  -4,52 23306,68 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  29/08/18   6315435761  1786,50 25093,18 Eur

COMISION TPV  29/08/18   6315435761  -7,15 25086,03 Eur

INGRESOS CURSOS TPV  29/08/18   6315435761  80,00 25166,03 Eur

COMISION TPV  29/08/18   6315435761  -0,32 25165,71 Eur

PRÉSTAMO  31/08/18   2030150031  -17382,11 7783,60 Eur
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